
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charlie Pond Thompson - (316830) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.59 515 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

59.76 511 F 11/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 2

59.83 509 F 10/03/13 Essex County Championships Braintree Hatfield 2

59.86 508 H 10/03/13 Essex County Championships Braintree Hatfield 2

59.88 508 F 02/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hatfield 2

1:00.19 500 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Hatfield 2

1:00.63 489 H 11/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:00.72 487 H 02/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hatfield 2

1:00.95 481 H 27/03/11 Essex County Championships Braintree Hatfield 2

1:01.22 475 H 27/03/10 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

1:01.29 473 F 27/03/10 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

1:01.32 473 H 22/04/11 Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet Southend Hatfield 3

1:01.66 465 H 02/10/10 Thurrock Season Opener Meet Thurrock Hatfield 2

1:02.17 453  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare Hatfield 3

1:02.70 442  23/05/09 Waltham Forest ODM Meet Waltham Forest Hatfield 1

1:02.90 438 F 28/03/09 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

1:04.23 411 H 28/03/09 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

1:04.73 402 H 29/11/08 Essex ASA Senior & Junior Braintree Hatfield 2

1:05.00 397  27/09/08 Canterbury Open 2008 Canterbury Hatfield 3

1:05.37 390  27/09/08 Canterbury Open 2008 Canterbury Hatfield 3

1:06.06 378 H 21/11/09 Essex Championships 2009 Braintree Hatfield 2

1:06.13 377  29/06/08 Epping Forest Summer 100's Essex Hatfield 3

1:06.26 374  23/05/08 Olympic Development Mt Waltham Forest Hatfield 1

1:08.59 338 H 08/03/08 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

1:13.59 273 H 27/05/07 Boro of Waltham Forest Mt Waltham Forest Hatfield 1

1:14.85 260 F 27/05/07 Boro of Waltham Forest Mt Waltham Forest Hatfield 1

1:15.14 257  19/05/07 Enfield Open Meet Enfield Hatfield 2
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1:15.14 257  19/05/07 Enfield Open Meet Enfield Hatfield 2

1:15.88 249  19/05/07 Enfield Open Meet Enfield Hatfield 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.19 500 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Hatfield 2

59.76 511 F 11/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:00.63 489 H 11/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 2

59.83 509 F 10/03/13 Essex County Championships Braintree Hatfield 2

59.86 508 H 10/03/13 Essex County Championships Braintree Hatfield 2

59.88 508 F 02/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hatfield 2

1:00.72 487 H 02/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hatfield 2

59.59 515 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:01.32 473 H 22/04/11 Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet Southend Hatfield 3

1:00.95 481 H 27/03/11 Essex County Championships Braintree Hatfield 2

1:01.66 465 H 02/10/10 Thurrock Season Opener Meet Thurrock Hatfield 2

1:01.29 473 F 27/03/10 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

1:01.22 475 H 27/03/10 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

1:06.06 378 H 21/11/09 Essex Championships 2009 Braintree Hatfield 2

1:02.17 453  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare Hatfield 3

1:02.70 442  23/05/09 Waltham Forest ODM Meet Waltham Forest Hatfield 1

1:02.90 438 F 28/03/09 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

1:04.23 411 H 28/03/09 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

1:04.73 402 H 29/11/08 Essex ASA Senior & Junior Braintree Hatfield 2

1:05.37 390  27/09/08 Canterbury Open 2008 Canterbury Hatfield 3

1:05.00 397  27/09/08 Canterbury Open 2008 Canterbury Hatfield 3

1:06.13 377  29/06/08 Epping Forest Summer 100's Essex Hatfield 3

1:06.26 374  23/05/08 Olympic Development Mt Waltham Forest Hatfield 1

1:08.59 338 H 08/03/08 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

1:14.85 260 F 27/05/07 Boro of Waltham Forest Mt Waltham Forest Hatfield 1

1:13.59 273 H 27/05/07 Boro of Waltham Forest Mt Waltham Forest Hatfield 1

1:15.14 257  19/05/07 Enfield Open Meet Enfield Hatfield 2

1:15.88 249  19/05/07 Enfield Open Meet Enfield Hatfield 2
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